WDD2120591A589830

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering

https://retail.aftersales.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/ipa...

Data card
- WDD2120591A589830 -

WDD2120591A589830

E 350 BlueEFFICIENCY
0271436305

8490471

P0500

11.01.12

27695230115048
72290603878103
2123300594101134806595
2123300694101134806602
21235060021985292002
2186280157001135505070
2124603400991200505588

Major assemblies

O Major assembly number Variant Object number
o Engine 27695230115048 A2760105004
% Transmission 72290603878103 2122705604
‘T Front axle, left 2123300594101134806595
O Front axle, right 2123300694101134806602
'5 Rear axle 21235060021985292002
<'|- Integral carrier 2186280157001135505070 2186280157
g Steering 2124603400991200505588 2124603400
—
o
NCodes
i
c
2 Code Designation
>
8— 052 Modification year 11/2
© 088 Control code NTG 4.5
108 CONTROL CODE MARKETING
1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake
200A Leather upholstery
205A LEATHER - BEIGE
212B OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
218 Rear view camera
22P Lane tracking package
230 PARKTRONIC
232 Garage door opener
234 Blind Spot Monitoring
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Code
240
249
264
265
275
279
284B
287
289
291
294
301
309
312B
342B
359
401
414
427
428
432
461
475
476
485
494
518
527
536
540
543
551
55U
580
600
608
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Designation

LED-Tagfahrlicht

Mirror package

Licence plate for America

Omission of inscription designating equipment line
Memory package

Steering-wheel gearshift

AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA
EASY-PACK quickfold

Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel
Pelvisbags

Kneebag

Ashtray inserts with cigarette lighter in front and rear stowage compartments
Bottle holder

HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - AMERICAN ENGLISH
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - AMERICAN
Teleaid Low Cost

Climatised front seats

Panoramic sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

Active Multicontour Seat package

Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Lane keeping assist

DIRECT CONTROL suspension

US version

Media Interface cable kit

COMAND Online

Sirius satellite radio

Roller blind

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)

Roof liner fabric beige
THERMATIC automatic climate control

Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist
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Code
615
619
634
636
668
690
705L
731
763
799U
7TXXL
802
810
875
881
887
889
915
919
955
986
989
A21
A35
AB3
A64
A87
A89
B12
F212
Fw
G906
GA
HA
J1A
J82
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Designation

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
Cornering light function

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

UNITED STATES (USA)

high-gloss dark brown burr walnut wood trim
Radio remote control with panic switch
DIAMOND WHITE - METALLIC PAINT
NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system

Windscreen washer system

Boot lid convenience closing feature
Separate boot lid lock
KEYLESS-GO package

Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)
Cooling capacity - booster package
ELEGANCE interior design

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield
SHIFT BY WIRE

SOFTWARE 1
FE-WANDLERGEH._0

FE converter 0 mm
U-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
Friction-reduced

Tyre-change tool kit

MODEL SERIES 212

LIMOUSINE

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 06
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
REAR AXLE

NAG2 MIT OPTIMIERTEM DSM
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Code
K15

M276
M35
P17
P35
R02
R21
u10
u12
u71
V62
VL
VR

Designation
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CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM

LEFT-HAND STEERING

V6-GASOLINE ENGINE M276

DISPLACEMENT 3.5 LITER

KEYLESS-GO package

LED Intelligent Light System

All season tyres

8-hole alloy wheels 43.2 cm (17")

Front passenger seat with weight sensor

Velour floor mats

DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 99H XL

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT

VPD data

VPD ID
00013

00048

00049

-04-07 Daimler AG

00050

00064

00065

Copyright 2019

00066

10199

10200

10201

10202

10203
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Designation

Fuel Tank

MEID Mobile
Equipment Identifier

MDN Mobile Directory
Number

MIN Mobile
Identification Number

Front Suspension
Struts

Rear Springs

Upper rear Spring
Shims

Wheel Electronic
Identifier

Injector Quantity
Adjustment 1

Injector Quantity
Adjustment 2

Injector Quantity
Adjustment 3

Injector Quantity
Adjustment 4

Contents

21247047011201100975

A10000058935F1

4404846529

4042208478

A2123200313

A2123240104

A2103250384

04330000F26D4D0000F24D0OD0000F251A00000F27A85

3230

322E

332E

3130
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VPD ID Designation Contents
Injector Quantity
10204 Adjustment 5 3030
Injector Quantity
10205 Adjustment 6 2F2F
10225 SSG Driver 3C82:37EF;:3BC3;38E5;39F9;FFFF;3BFC:3B20
Normalizing Position
10226 SSG Driver 3C82;37EF;3BC3;38E5;39F9:FFFF;3BFC;3B20
Reference Position
10228 SSG Passenger 3C83:3805;3BBE:38EE;39FA;FFFF:FFFF:FFFF
Normalizing Position
10229 SSG Passenger 3C83:3805;3BBE;38EE;39FA:FFFF;FFFF:FFFF
Reference Position
20002 EGS Code v39balgp17suffh1z2hn
SCN EZS (Electronic
30021 Ignition Switch 2129055800010003
Module)
30043 SCNLRSM (Light 2049014503010001
Rain Sensor)
Q) 30044 SC.N WSS 2126704101010001
(Windscreen)
<
| -
D 40002 CVN TDS ('Fuel Tank 75E09D15
Control Unit)
£
a
,\Equlpment
<Q
< Paints
<
(o)) . .
S Interior equipment 205 - LEATHER - BEIGE
~ Addlltlonal information on interior 200 - LEATHER
-— equipment
e )
o Paint
s Use Code Additional paint Designation
8— information
@) -
Paintwork 1 799 gIAAI\&/I_IE)ND WHITE - METALLIC
Tires
Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL CONTINENTAL
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